
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 505 
 
7:22 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(1) 7:34 ___ 21631 LIBERTY STREET 
(2) 7:37 ___ FOREST RUN DR @ MAKO WY 
(3) 7:38 ___ 21498 FOREST RUN DRIVE 
(4) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 512 
 
7:15 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:23 ___ WILLOWS (1) RD @ MEADOWCREEK DR 
(2) 7:24 ___ WILLOWS RD @ ABBERLY CREST LN 
(3) 7:28 ___ GREEN TREE DR @ ELDERBERRY WY 
(4) 7:29 ___ GREEN TREE DR @ BAYBERRY WY 
(5) 7:33 ___ WILLOWS RD @ FLOWER OF THE FOREST RD 
(6) 7:33 ___ WILLOWS RD @ FROSTBURG PLAINS RD 
(7) 7:33 ___ WILLOWS RD @ WILLOW FOREST LN 
(8) 7:34 ___ WILLOWS RD @ AL MAR ST 
(9) 7:37 ___ 20278 WILLOWS RD 
(10) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 516 
 
(1) 7:14 ___ 24400 MERVELL DEAN RD 
(2) 7:22 ___ WILDEWOOD POOL (END) 
(3) 7:28 ___ FDR BLVD @ LANDING WY 
(4) 7:30 ___ FIRST COLONY BLVD @ MCCOOL DR 
(5) 7:39 ___ FOXCHASE DR @ LEXINGTON DR 
(6) 7:40 ___ LEXINGTON DR @ LEXINGTON CT 
(7) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: GMHS School Time: 7:51 AM 
Bus: 519 
 
6:54 ___ (1) WYNNE RD @ BEAN RD 
(2) 6:55 ___ 49134 WYNNE RD 
(3) 6:56 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BENNETT DR 
(4) 6:56 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HOWARD WY 
(5) 6:57 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CLARKE HILLTOP LN 
(6) 7:00 ___ SEA SIDE VIEW RD @ SEASIDE LN 
(7) 7:02 ___ SEA SIDE VIEW RD @ ST PETER CLAVER RD 
(8) 7:03 ___ 17067 ST PETER CLAVER RD 
(9) 7:04 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WHITAKER RD 
(10) 7:05 ___ 14822 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(11) 7:10 ___ 47404 BEACHVILLE ROAD 
(12) 7:11 ___ BEACHVILLE RD @ GUM LANDING RD 



(13) 7:12 ___ 48011 BEACHVILLE RD 
(14) 7:14 ___ JUTLAND RD @ JUTLAND DR 
(15) 7:17 ___ JUTLAND RD @ JUTLAND FARM LN 
(16) 7:19 ___ JUTLAND RD @ FENHAGEN WY 
(17) 7:22 ___ 48617 BEACHVILLE RD 
(18) 7:23 ___ CHISLEYTOWN RD @ THREE LADIES LN 
(19) 7:23 ___ 48867 CHISLEYTOWN ROAD 
(20) 7:24 ___ 49029 CHISLEYTOWN ROAD 
(21) 7:26 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ PACKER CT 
(22) 7:26 ___ 15248 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(23) 7:27 ___ 15620 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(24) 7:28 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HERITAGE HILL LN 
(25) 7:29 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WATERVIEW DR 
(26) 7:30 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BAUER RD 
(27) 7:43 ___ PLEASANT MILL DR @ DRY MILL ST 
(28) 7:45 ___ PLEASANT MILL DR @ AUTUMN MILL CT 
(29) 7:46 ___ PLEASANT MILL DR @ GREAT MILLS RD 
(30) 7:51 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 522 
 
7:18 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:30 ___ (1) FDR BLVD @ SCOTT CIR 
(2) 7:32 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ OLD HEWITT RD 
(3) 7:33 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ ALYDAR DR 
(4) 7:34 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ ORIOLE DR 
(5) 7:35 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ LINWOOD WY 
(6) 7:35 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ HAWTHORNE WY 
(7) 7:36 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ BALSAM WY 
(8) 7:37 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ BAY ARBOR WY 
(9) 7:37 ___ 45747 BUCK HEWITT RD 
(10) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 525 
 
7:08 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:20 ___ CHANCELLORS (1) RUN RD @ NANCY LN 
(2) 7:21 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ HORSEHEAD RD 
(3) 7:22 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ STRICKLAND RD 
(4) 7:22 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ ST GEORGES DR 
(5) 7:27 ___ RUTHERFORD BLVD @ TAMMIE DR 
(6) 7:28 ___ RUTHERFORD BLVD @ HARRISON ST 
(7) 7:30 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ ROBINSON CT 
(8) 7:31 ___ 21489 CHANCELLORS RUN RD 
(9) 7:31 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ PEGG RD 
(10) 7:33 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ CARVER SCHOOL BLVD 
(11) 7:34 ___ GREAT MILLS RD & SANNERS LN 
(12) 7:36 ___ AUSTRALIA DR @ SELL DR 



(13) 7:39 ___ 21401 GREAT MILLS RD 
(14) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: GMHS School Time: 7:46 AM 
Bus: 530 
 
7:17 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:27 ___ PERSHING (1) DR @ NEWPORT DR 
(2) 7:29 ___ PERSHING DR @ RAMSEY DR 
(3) 7:31 ___ COLBY DR @ PEMBROOKE ST 
(4) 7:34 ___ COLBY DR @ SHELTON DR 
(5) 7:40 ___ 19916 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(6) 7:46 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 560 
 
7:16 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:23 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ MIDWAY DR 
7:(1) 26 ___ PEGG RD @ WATT DR 
(2) 7:27 ___ PEGG RD @ RONALD DR 
(3) 7:29 ___ PEGG RD @ ADMIRAL LANE 
(4) 7:31 ___ DONALDSON DR @ ERICKSON CT 
(5) 7:32 ___ PEGG RD @ PEGG LN 
(6) 7:33 ___ 21895 PEGG RD 
(7) 7:35 ___ PACIFIC DR @ COLUMBUS DR 
(8) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 567 
 
7:18 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:26 ___ WILLOWS (1) RD @ ANITA CT 
(2) 7:28 ___ WILLOWS RD @ HILTON DR 
(3) 7:29 ___ WILLOWS RD @ WILLOWS DR 
(4) 7:32 ___ 46925 CROCUS ST 
(5) 7:34 ___ LILY ST @ DAISY LN 
(6) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 573 
 
7:15 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:30 ___ NORRIS (1) RD @ MEADOW LAKE LN 
(2) 7:31 ___ NORRIS RD @ MOJAVE DR 
(3) 7:34 ___ NORRIS RD @ TOWEY CT 
(4) 7:35 ___ CLIPPER DR @ SCHOONER CT 
(5) 7:36 ___ CLIPPER DR @ BARKENTINE CT 
(6) 7:37 ___ CLIPPER DR @ BRIGANTINE CT 
(7) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 



 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 576 
 
7:19 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:29 ___ MIDWAY DR @YORKTOWN (1) RD SOUTH END 
(2) 7:33 ___ MIDWAY DR @ SARATOGA DR 
(3) 7:36 ___ MIDWAY DR @ WEEPING WILLOW LN 
(4) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 577 
 
7:15 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:24 ___ BAYWOODS DR @ CASTAWAY CIR 
7:25 ___ CASTAWAY (1) CIR @ BAYWOODS DR 
(2) 7:36 ___ NORTH ESSEX DR @ SARATOGA DR 
(3) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 579 
 
7:01 ___ WICKSHIRE (1) DR @ BRIARCLIFFE CT 
(2) 7:02 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ DAVID WY 
(3) 7:04 ___ POPLAR RIDGE RD @ SCRIBER LN 
(4) 7:04 ___ POPLAR RIDGE RD @ FAR CRY RD 
(5) 7:05 ___ POPLAR RIDGE RD @ CHRISTIAN WY 
(6) 7:06 ___ POPLAR RIDGE RD @ TERRACE RD 
(7) 7:07 ___ 20671 POPLAR RIDGE RD 
(8) 7:09 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ TURKEY NECK RD 
(9) 7:10 ___ 21095 THREE NOTCH RD 
(10) 7:10 ___ 21156 FOREST PARK RD 
(11) 7:10 ___ FOREST PARK RD @ FENWICK RIDGE LN 
(12) 7:12 ___ JANET LN @ SOUTHERN PINES ST 
(13) 7:13 ___ AMY RD @ MARY LYNN DR 
(14) 7:14 ___ 47911 MARY LYNN DRIVE 
(15) 7:16 ___ PINE HILL RUN RD @ ATALANTA ST 
(16) 7:17 ___ PINE HILL RUN RD @ GALATEA ST 
(17) 7:23 ___ LONG LN @ KEDGES BLVD 
(18) 7:23 ___ LONG LN @ SURFSIDE DR 
(19) 7:24 ___ LONG LN @ SPYGLASS WY 
(20) 7:24 ___ LONG LN @ MAINSAIL DR 
(21) 7:25 ___ LONG LN @ PICKETTS HARBOR CT 
(22) 7:26 ___ LONG LN @ WEATHERBY LN 
(23) 7:26 ___ LONG LN @ WILLIS WHARF CT 
(24) 7:27 ___ LONG LN @ CONSTELLATION ST 
(25) 7:27 ___ LONG LN @ AMERICA ST 
(26) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 



Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 586 
 
7:14 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:18 ___ GREENVIEW KNOLLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
7:19 ___ CHANCELLORS (1) RUN RD @ SAYRE DR 
(2) 7:23 ___ LAUREL GLEN RD @ BUBBA WY 
(3) 7:24 ___ LAUREL GLEN RD@OTHELLO LN 
(4) 7:25 ___ LAUREL GLEN RD @ WOODSTOWN WY 
(5) 7:26 ___ LAUREL GLEN RD @ ELKTON LN 
(6) 7:26 ___ OLD ROLLING RD @ SETTLERS LN 
(7) 7:28 ___ OLD ROLLING RD @ WOODSIDE WY 
(8) 7:29 ___ OLD ROLLING RD @ BAREFOOT DR 
(9) 7:29 ___ OLD ROLLING RD @ ABELL DR 
(10) 7:30 ___ ABELL DR @ TORINO DR 
(11) 7:31 ___ TORINO DR @ BAREFOOT DR 
(12) 7:33 ___ FDR BLVD @ SOUTH LAUREL GLEN RD 
(13) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 589 
 
7:20 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:23 ___ LONGFIELDS BLVD (1) @ NORTH MAXINE WY 
(2) 7:24 ___ LONGFIELDS BLVD @ JILLIAN CT 
(3) 7:25 ___ LONGFIELDS BLVD @ GREENVIEW PKY 
(4) 7:27 ___ GREENVIEW PKY @ VALLEYVIEW DR 
(5) 7:29 ___ Military Ln @ CHURCH DR 
(6) 7:31 ___ CHURCH DR @ BOATNER DR 
(7) 7:32 ___ BOATNER DR @ CALLAHAN DR 
(8) 7:33 ___ FILMORE DR @ BELVOIR RD 
(9) 7:34 ___ BELVOIR RD @ COLMAR LN 
(10) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 595 
 
7:06 ___ SPRING (1) RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(2) 7:11 ___ HAVIRLAND RD @ HAVIRLAND CT 
(3) 7:14 ___ TIPPETT RD @ SPRING RIDGE RD 
(4) 7:16 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ TEDDY WY 
(5) 7:18 ___ 48548 MATTAPANY RD 
(6) 7:19 ___ MATTAPANY RD @ EARL DEAN RD 
(7) 7:19 ___ MATTAPANY RD @ PULLIAM LN 
(8) 7:21 ___ KING JAMES PKY @ SOUTH KING JAMES PKY 
(9) 7:23 ___ KING JAMES PKY @ PROVINCIAL DR 
(10) 7:24 ___ 48378 MATTAPANY RD 
(11) 7:25 ___ 48284-A MATTAPANY ROAD 
(12) 7:26 ___ 48046 MATTAPANY RD 
(13) 7:26 ___ 47934 MATTAPANY RD 



(14) 7:31 ___ 17602 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(15) 7:31 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BERNE WY 
(16) 7:31 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ SNOW HILL WY 
(17) 7:31 ___ 17815 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(18) 7:32 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ RELATIVE LN 
(19) 7:32 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ ROSEMARYS LN 
(20) 7:32 ___ 18023 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(21) 7:32 ___ 18085 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(22) 7:33 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GILLIAM DR 
(23) 7:34 ___ 18400 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(24) 7:34 ___ 18414 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(25) 7:35 ___ 18558 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(26) 7:35 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ OLD HERMANVILLE RD 
(27) 7:36 ___ 19045 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(28) 7:36 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ THOMPSON ORCHARD LN 
(29) 7:37 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HILTON RIDGE DR 
(30) 7:37 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CULLISON LN 
(31) 7:38 ___ 19645 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(32) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 597 
 
7:10 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:20 ___ CEDAR POINT RD @ FOGERTY RD 
(1) 7:21 ___ BUS SHELTER 2027 
(2) 7:21 ___ BUS SHELTER 1870 
(3) 7:28 ___ SHEPPARD BLVD @ CHAFFEE CIR 
(4) 7:28 ___ SHEPPARD BLVD @ CONRAD DR 
(5) 7:32 ___ 22148 CUDDIHY RD, BUILDING 2119 
(6) 7:39 ___ SUBURBAN DR @ LEESA CT 
(7) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 599 
 
6:53 ___ 16545 ST JEROMES NECK ROAD 
6:53 ___ 16665 ST (1) JEROMES NECK ROAD 
(2) 7:01 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ CAMP WINSLOW RD 
(3) 7:02 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ SCHOOL HOUSE LN 
(4) 7:02 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ DAN CT 
(5) 7:03 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ SHIPWRECK CT 
(6) 7:04 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ TROSSBACH RD 
(7) 7:05 ___ 18551 ST JEROMES NECK RD 
(8) 7:05 ___ 18575 ST JEROMES NECK RD 
(9) 7:06 ___ 18690 ST JEROMES NECK ROAD 
(10) 7:06 ___ 18758 ST JEROMES NECK ROAD 
(11) 7:06 ___ 17718 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(12) 7:07 ___ 17847 THREE NOTCH RD 
(13) 7:08 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ DEMKO RD 



(14) 7:09 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ TOM'S WY 
(15) 7:10 ___ 18306 THREE NOTCH RD 
(16) 7:10 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ HILL HOUSE FARM LN 
(17) 7:11 ___ 18428 THREE NOTCH RD 
(18) 7:12 ___ 18544 THREE NOTCH RD 
(19) 7:12 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ PARK PINES DR 
(20) 7:18 ___ 48866 BAY FOREST ROAD 
(21) 7:18 ___ BAY FOREST RD @ CULLY LN 
(22) 7:19 ___ BAY FOREST RD @ LEA WY 
(23) 7:21 ___ 18824 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(24) 7:21 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FLORENCE WY 
(25) 7:21 ___ 18925 THREE NOTCH RD 
(26) 7:22 ___ 19043 THREE NOTCH RD 
(27) 7:22 ___ 19099 THREE NOTCH RD 
(28) 7:23 ___ 19256 THREE NOTCH RD 
(29) 7:26 ___ 48741 ST JAMES CHURCH RD 
(30) 7:27 ___ 48689 ST JAMES CHURCH RD 
(31) 7:28 ___ 19398 THREE NOTCH RD 
(32) 7:28 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ SANDYS WY 
(33) 7:29 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ CRITTER LN 
(34) 7:30 ___ EVERGREEN PARK RD @ OAK CT 
(35) 7:32 ___ 48126 PARK HALL RD 
(36) 7:33 ___ PARK HALL RD @ COURTNEYVILLE RD 
(37) 7:33 ___ 47761 PARK HALL ROAD 
(38) 7:34 ___ 47737 PARK HALL RD 
(39) 7:34 ___ 47648 PARK HALL RD 
(40) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 602 
 
7:11 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:19 ___ BAYWOODS DR @ SUNDEW PL 
7:20 ___ BAYWOODS (1) DR @ DAYFLOWER PL 
(2) 7:21 ___ BAYWOODS DR @ ARUM PL 
(3) 7:25 ___ LINCOLN AV @ BRIGHTON AV 
(4) 7:27 ___ SOUTHHAMPTON DR @ WINDSOR DR 
(5) 7:29 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ DEVIN CIR 
(6) 7:30 ___ 21099 HERMANVILLE RD 
(7) 7:30 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ MELISSA MOORE LN 
(8) 7:30 ___ 21032 HERMANVILLE RD 
(9) 7:31 ___ 20989 HERMANVILLE RD 
(10) 7:31 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ SEWELL RD 
(11) 7:32 ___ 20790 HERMANVILE RD 
(12) 7:32 ___ 20760 HERMANVILLE RD 
(13) 7:32 ___ 20741 HERMANVILLE RD 
(14) 7:33 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ VINTAGE LN 
(15) 7:34 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ BRADLEY WAY 
(16) 7:34 ___ 20560 HERMANVILLE RD 
(17) 7:35 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ DIXON CT 



(18) 7:36 ___ PIPER CT @ SPITFIRE CT 
(19) 7:37 ___ 20277 HERMANVILLE RD 
(20) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 611 
 
7:09 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:10 ___ (1) MAPLE RD @ SPRUCE DR 
(2) 7:11 ___ SPRUCE DR @ CHESTNUT RD 
(3) 7:12 ___ SPRUCE DR @ GUNSTON DR 
(4) 7:14 ___ FORD DR @ TOWN CREEK DR 
(5) 7:19 ___ ROLLING RD @ EAST SUNRISE DR 
(6) 7:20 ___ EAST SUNRISE DR @ TOWN CREEK DR 
(7) 7:21 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ WEST QUINCY TER 
(8) 7:22 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ SHEERAN DR 
(9) 7:22 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ DENT DR 
(10) 7:23 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ CONNORS WY 
(11) 7:23 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ MARSHALL RD 
(12) 7:24 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ CAMELOT CT 
(13) 7:25 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ HOLLY RD 
(14) 7:25 ___ 45505 WOODLAWN DR 
(15) 7:26 ___ 45430 WOODLAWN DRIVE 
(16) 7:26 ___ 45375 WOODLAWN DR 
(17) 7:28 ___ BARINGER DR @ OAK TREE CT 
(18) 7:29 ___ BARINGER DR @ ARGYLE CT 
(19) 7:30 ___ BARINGER DR @ ELLIOTT CT 
(20) 7:32 ___ SHADY MILE DR @ CLEMENTS LN 
(21) 7:33 ___ SHADY MILE DR @ ELMBROOK DR 
(22) 7:34 ___ 23115 SHADY MILE DR 
(23) 7:34 ___ 23040 SHADY MILE DR 
(24) 7:36 ___ 22801 Three Notch Road 
(25) 7:36 ___ 22769 THREE NOTCH RD 
(26) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 613 
 
6:29 ___ SCOTLAND BEACH (1) RD @ MACARTHUR DR 
(2) 6:32 ___ RODO BEACH RD @ LAKE DR 
(3) 6:41 ___ CORNFIELD HARBOR RD (END) 
(4) 6:43 ___ CORNFIELD HARBOR RD @ CORNFIELD HARBOR DR 
(5) 6:47 ___ 12135 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(6) 6:48 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CAMP BROWN RD 
(7) 6:48 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CYPRESS WY 
(8) 6:49 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GASLEWBROOK DR 
(9) 6:49 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HARRY JAMES RD 
(10) 6:54 ___ FRESH POND NECK RD @ BRADBURN LN 
(11) 6:55 ___ FRESH POND NECK RD @ FENWICKS PRIDE LN 
(12) 6:55 ___ FRESH POND NECK RD @ GRAY GOOSE LN 



(13) 6:56 ___ FRESH POND NECK RD @ HAYS BEACH RD 
(14) 6:57 ___ 49725 FRESH POND NECK RD 
(15) 6:57 ___ 49611 FRESH POND NECK RD 
(16) 6:58 ___ 49468 FRESH POND NECK RD 
(17) 6:58 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BUZZS MARINA WY 
(18) 6:59 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BAYNE RD 
(19) 6:59 ___ 13285 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(20) 7:00 ___ 49671 AIREDALE ROAD 
(21) 7:02 ___ 49941 AIREDELE RD 
(22) 7:03 ___ AIREDELE RD @ FISHERMEN WY 
(23) 7:04 ___ AIREDELE RD @ DRURY RD 
(24) 7:05 ___ 49421 AIREDALE ROAD 
(25) 7:08 ___ CURLEYS RD @ PRATT RD 
(26) 7:09 ___ PRATT RD @ HATTIE'S LN 
(27) 7:12 ___ 13405 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(28) 7:13 ___ 13591 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(29) 7:13 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ EVERGREEN ESTATES LN 
(30) 7:15 ___ PORTNEY'S OVERLOOK RD @ CHESAPEAKE DR 
(31) 7:17 ___ 16616 THREE NOTCH RD 
(32) 7:17 ___ 16719/16694 THREE NOTCH RD 
(33) 7:17 ___ 16809 THREE NOTCH RD 
(34) 7:18 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ HOLLAND MANOR DR 
(35) 7:18 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ CEDAR LN 
(36) 7:19 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ WILLS RD 
(37) 7:20 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FORDS LN 
(38) 7:20 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ DIAMOND LN 
(39) 7:26 ___ 18661 THREE NOTCH RD 
(40) 7:30 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LEACHBURG RD 
(41) 7:31 ___ 19847 THREE NOTCH RD 
(42) 7:31 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ HELEN DR 
(43) 7:32 ___ 19977 THREE NOTCH RD 
(44) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 617 
 
7:23 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:31 ___ WEST WESTBURY (1) BLVD @ SEARFOSS CT 
(2) 7:33 ___ WEST WESTBURY BLVD @ WILCUTT ST 
(3) 7:34 ___ WEST WESTBURY BLVD @ GOOSENECK DR 
(4) 7:37 ___ WEST WESTBURY BLVD @ SALTMARSH DR 
(5) 7:39 ___ EAST WESTBURY BLVD @ CARMEN WOODS DR 
(6) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 618 
 
7:04 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:15 ___ ST MARYS SQUARE No Intersection 
7:16 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ SHERIFF (1) MIEDZINSKI WY 



(2) 7:17 ___ 21646 GREAT MILLS ROAD 
(3) 7:17 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ ERIC RD 
(4) 7:19 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ FDR BLVD 
(5) 7:24 ___ SCARBOROUGH DR @ PLANTERS CT 
(6) 7:26 ___ SOUTH ESSEX DR @ THOMAS DR 
(7) 7:28 ___ BRYAN RD @ WILLIAMS DR 
(8) 7:31 ___ LYNN DR @ SOUTH ESSEX DR 
(9) 7:35 ___ PACIFIC DR @ PRIMROSE WILLOW LN 
(10) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 619 
 
7:13 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:20 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ PEGG RD 
7:24 ___ PEGG (1) RD @ SPRINGWOOD CT 
(2) 7:25 ___ PEGG RD @ GLOUCESTER CT 
(3) 7:26 ___ 22083 SPRING VALLEY DR 
(4) 7:27 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ WALNUT CT 
(5) 7:28 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ ROSEWOOD DR 
(6) 7:30 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ VALLEY CT 
(7) 7:33 ___ VALLEY DR @ FDR BL 
(8) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 626 
 
7:08 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:12 ___ RUE PURCHASE (1) RD @ DUNLEIGH DR 
(2) 7:13 ___ RUE PURCHASE RD @ RUE WOODS DR 
(3) 7:18 ___ MILLSTONE LANDING RD @ GREEN HOLLY RD 
(4) 7:19 ___ GREEN HOLLY RD @ LANYON CT 
(5) 7:20 ___ GREEN HOLLY RD @ DEAN CT 
(6) 7:21 ___ LEWIS CREEK RD @ PATUXENT VIEW RD 
(7) 7:23 ___ ESPERANZA DR @ LAKE DR 
(8) 7:24 ___ ESPERANZA DR @ WEST BAYVIEW TER 
(9) 7:26 ___ MILLSTONE LANDING RD @ KIMBERLY CT 
(10) 7:29 ___ MACARTHUR BLVD @ HALSEY CT 
(11) 7:31 ___ MACARTHUR BLVD @ NOLTE CT 
(12) 7:35 ___ 22607 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(13) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 628 
 
7:19 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:28 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ FDR BLVD 
(1) 7:29 ___ 21975 FDR BLVD 
(2) 7:29 ___ 21899 THREE NOTCH RD 
(3) 7:29 ___ 21847 THREE NOTCH RD 



(4) 7:30 ___ SOUTH SHANGRI LA DR @ MISSOURI AV 
(5) 7:37 ___ EAST WESTBURY BLVD @ PREMERY DR 
(6) 7:39 ___ EAST WESTBURY BLVD @ WARWICK DR 
(7) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 640 
 
6:47 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ TRAPP RD 
(1) 6:48 ___ 49244 TRAPP RD 
(2) 6:48 ___ 49194 TRAPP RD 
(3) 6:48 ___ 49158 TRAPP RD 
(4) 6:48 ___ 49100 TRAPP ROAD 
(5) 6:49 ___ 49090 TRAPP ROAD 
(6) 6:49 ___ TRAPP RD @ ANCHORSA WY 
(7) 6:50 ___ TRAPP RD @ TRAPP WY 
(8) 6:50 ___ 48805 TRAPP ROAD 
(9) 6:50 ___ 48745 TRAPP ROAD 
(10) 6:50 ___ 48680 TRAPP RD 
(11) 6:51 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ R L OWENS LN 
(12) 6:51 ___ BEACHVILLE RD @ MT ZION CHURCH RD 
(13) 6:55 ___ 47898 VILLA RD 
(14) 6:56 ___ 17618 ST INIGOES ROAD 
(15) 6:57 ___ 17710 ST INIGOES ROAD 
(16) 6:58 ___ 17697 LAWRENCE STREET 
(17) 7:01 ___ 48452 VILLA ROAD 
(18) 7:03 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BLUE STONE LN 
(19) 7:04 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WOOD RD 
(20) 7:04 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ PLEASANT MANOR RD 
(21) 7:09 ___ 17871 ROSECROFT RD 
(22) 7:13 ___ LUCAS COVE RD @ LUCAS COVE LN 
(23) 7:14 ___ LUCAS COVE RD @ ROSECROFT RD 
(24) 7:20 ___ SOUTH SNOW HILL MANOR RD @ LEOPARDS LN 
(25) 7:23 ___ NORTH SNOW HILL MANOR RD @ SNOW HILL MANOR LANE 
(26) 7:32 ___ ADKINS RD @ LANGLEY PARK WY 
(27) 7:34 ___ 20502 ADKINS ROAD 
(28) 7:34 ___ ADKINS RD @ POPPYS WY 
(29) 7:36 ___ BAY RIDGE RD @ WOLFTRAP ST 
(30) 7:37 ___ BAY RIDGE RD @ FOX RUN RD 
(31) 7:39 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GODDARD RD 
(32) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 654 
 
7:11 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:25 ___ ATHLONE DR (1) @ FORE EDWARDS CT 
(2) 7:26 ___ BRAWNY ST @ KINNEGAD DR 
(3) 7:29 ___ FDR BLVD @ MONTEREY LN 
(4) 7:31 ___ FDR BLVD @ MONTEREY LN 



(5) 7:32 ___ FDR BLVD TRAFFIC CIRCLE @ CASTLETOWN WY 
(6) 7:33 ___ FDR BLVD TRAFFIC CIRCLE @ MEATH RD 
(7) 7:36 ___ FDR BLVD @ IVERSON DR 
(8) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Great Mills High School 
Bus: 663 
 
7:14 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:24 ___ GREEN LEAF (1) RD @ BROOKE ANN CT 
(2) 7:25 ___ GREEN LEAF RD @ FREEDOM RUN DR 
(3) 7:26 ___ FREEDOM RUN DR @ SORREL DR 
(4) 7:27 ___ FREEDOM RUN DR @ SCHWARTZKOPF DR 
(5) 7:29 ___ GREEN LEAF RD @ WILLOW WOOD DR 
(6) 7:31 ___ GREEN LEAF RD @ SILVER SLATE DR 
(7) 7:45 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 


